PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
June 2013 RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGIST LICENSURE EXAMINATION

The performance of schools in the June 2013 Radiologic Technologist Licensure
Examination in alphabetical order as per R.A. 8981 otherwise known as PRC Modernization
Act of 2000 Section 7(m) “To monitor the performance of schools in licensure examinations and
publish the results thereof in a newspaper of national circulation” is as follows: (Any
discrepancy in the report is not intentional on the part of the Commission, but rather due

to miscoding of school codes by the examinees themselves. Concerned schools may

write the Commission for correction.)

SCHOOL

FIRST TIMERS

REPEATERS

OVERALL PERFORMANCE

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

AGO FOUNDATION
COLLEGE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

AGO MEDICAL &
EDUCATIONAL CENTER-
BICOL CHRISTIAN
COLL.OF MED

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

ASIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-BUTUAN
CITY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

BUTUAN DOCTORS
COLLEGE (BUTUAN DR.
HSP. SCH. OF NRSNG.)

50.00%

100.00%

75.00%

CALAYAN EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION INC.(for.
MED.CTR.LUCENA)

50.00%

0.00%

25.00%

CARTHEL SCIENCE
EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION,INC.
(for.OLRA)

1"

14

78.57%

0.00%

11

15

73.33%

CDH ALLIED MEDICAL
COLLEGES
(FOR.CALAMBA
DOCTORS)

14

14

100.00%

0.00%

14

14

100.00%

CEBU DOCTORS
UNIVERSITY

1"

15

73.33%

20.00%

12

20

60.00%

CENTRAL LUZON
DOCTOR'S HOSPITAL
EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTION

18

22

81.82%

33.33%

20

28

71.43%

COLEGIO DE STA.
CATALINA DE
ALEJANDRIA

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DAGUPAN COLLEGES
FOUNDATION (DAGUPAN
C.C.S.T)

33.33%

100.00%

50.00%

DAVAO DOCTORS
COLLEGE, INC.

36

36

100.00%

0.00%

36

36

100.00%

DE LA SALLE
UNIVERSITY-
DASMARINAS

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DE LA SALLE
UNIVERSITY-HEALTH
SCIENCES INSTITUTE

61

69

88.41%

10

40.00%

65

13

79

82.28%

DIPOLOG MEDICAL
CENTER COLLEGE
FOUNDATION, INC

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DMMC INSTITUTE OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, INC

80.00%

0.00%

80.00%

DR. CARLOS S. LANTING
COLLEGE-Q. C.

66.67%

0.00%

15

40.00%

DR. DOMINGO B.
TAMONDONG MEM.
SCH., INC. SCH. OF
MIDWIFERY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%




FIRST TIMERS REPEATERS OVERALL PERFORMANCE
SCHOOL
PASSED|FAILED|COND|TOTAL|., . * __|PASSED|FAILED|COND[TOTAL|. . __|PASSED|FAILED|COND|TOTAL| _ ,
PASSED PASSED PASSED

DR. GLORIA D. LACSON
DR, GLORY 0 2 o | 2 |oo00% | o 2 o | 2 |oo00%| o 4 o | 4 | 000%
ggLEEgEQMPO 0 3 o | 3 |o000% | 1 3 o | 4 |2500%]| 1 6 o | 7 |1429%
EMILIO AGUINALDO . ) )
O 34 8 0 | 42 |8095%| 2 10 | o | 12 |1667%| 36 18 | 0 | 54 |6667%
E'é'T_LL%VC‘;/EH'P BAPTIST 0 0 o | o |o000% | o0 4 o | 4 |o000%| o 4 o | 4 | 000%
GENERAL SANTOS
DOCTORS' MEDICAL 5 4 0 | 9 |s556%| o0 0 o | o |o000%| 5 4 o | 9 |s5556%
SCHOOL FOUNDATION
HOLY INFANT COLLEGE | 25 1 | o | 36 |6944%| 1 3 o | 4 [2500%| 26 14 | o | 40 |e6500%
ILIGAN MEDICAL :
CENTER COLLEGE. NG, | 4 15 | o | 19 |21.05%| 1 6 o | 7 |1420%| 5 21 | o | 26 |1923%
ggl'_lL_cégSCTORS 29 15 | 0 | 44 |6591%| 8 33 | 0 | 41 [1951%| 37 48 | o | 85 |4353%
b'ﬁl'\zlggs'iffGAYAN 32 2 0 | 34 |oa12%| 5 2 0 | 7 |7143%| 37 4 0 | 41 |9024%
LORMA COLLEGE 9 1 0o | 10 [90.00%| 1 4 o | 5 [2000%| 10 5 o | 15 |6667%
LUNA GOCO COLLEGES,
INC (for.LUNA GOCO 0 0 o | o |o000% | o 1 o | 1 |oo00%| o 1 o | 1 | 000%
MCCI)
LYCEUM
NORTHWESTERN- 6 3 o | o |es67%| 1 14 | o | 15 |667% | 7 17 | o | 24 |2017%
DAGUPAN CITY
LYCEUM OF THE
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES. 2 0 o | 2 |10000% 4 10 | o | 14 |2857%| 6 10 | o | 16 |37.50%
BATANGAS,INC
MANILA ADVENTIST
MEDICAL CENTER &
Soh OF MEDICAL ARTS | 1 0 o | 1 [10000% 2 2 o | 4 |5000%| 3 2 o | 5 |6000%
INC
MARTINEZ MEMORIAL . . .
MARTINE? 10 4 0 | 14 |7143%| o 2 o | 2 |o000%| 10 6 o | 16 |6250%
MEDICAL COLLEGE OF R o 0
AL SOLLECE OF o 50 4 0o | 54 |9250% | 3 13 | o | 16 |1875%| 53 17 | o | 70 |7571%
MEDINA COLLEGE-
e G 0 4 o | 4 |o000% | o0 3 o | 3 |000% | o 7 o | 7 | 000%
METRO SUBIC
oL EBEs INC. 0 0 o | o |o000% | 1 4 o | 5 [2000%]| 1 4 o | 5 |2000%
MINDANAO SANITARIUM
& HOSPITAL COLLEGE
& HOSP AL COLLE 2 0 o | 2 [|10000% o0 4 o | 4 |o0o00%| 2 4 o | 6 |3333%
FNDTN
MOUNT CARMEL R . )
O 2 4 0 | 6 |3333%| 4 3 o | 7 |s57.14%| & 7 0o | 13 |46.15%
Eéﬁﬁ%i’}‘ﬁJgNCOLLEGE 15 6 0 | 21 [7143%| o 6 o | 6 |000%| 15 12 | o | 27 |5556%
NORTH VALLEY
COLLEGE FOUNDATION, | 6 9 0 | 15 |4000%| 2 20 | o | 22 |909% | 8 29 | o | 37 |2162%
INC.
OLIVAREZ COLLEGE- R . )
SPAAAT 6 6 0o | 12 |5000%| o0 5 o | 5 |o000%| & 11 | o | 17 | 3520%
PHILIPPINE COLLEGE OF R . .
o e 5 8 0 | 13 |3846% | 4 18 | 0o | 22 |1818%| 9 2% | 0 | 35 |2571%
PHILIPPINE
REHAB.INSTITUTE . . ,
R OUNDATION. ING.- 9 1 o | 10 |9000%| o0 1 o | 1 |oo00% | o 2 o | 11 |8182%
GUAGUA,PAMP.
PLT COLLEGE, INC 8 1 1 | 10 |[80.00% 0.00% | 8 3 1 | 12 | 6667%
RIVERSIDE COLLEGE 15 14 | o | 29 |51.72% 0.00% | 15 16 | 0 | 31 |4839%
m‘,’;‘”T_ XUDE COLLEGE- | 47 1 0 | 18 |o444%| o 7 o | 7 |o000% | 17 8 0o | 25 |68.00%
SAINT LOUIS , , R
RSy 4 0 0o | 4 [10000% 1 0 o | 1 [100.00% 5 0 o | 5 [100.00%




FIRST TIMERS REPEATERS OVERALL PERFORMANCE
SCHOOL % % %

PASSED FAILED|COND|TOTAL|, 22 PASSED|FAILED|COND(TOTAL, , 7 _|PASSED|FAILED|COND|TOTAL| 72
SOUTHEAST ASIAN
COLLEGE (UDMO) 24 10 | o | 34 |7059%| o 2 o | 2 |o000% | 24 12 | o | 36 |6667%
ST. ALEXIUS COLLEGE
or DOCTORS CHar NG| 11 17 | o | 28 |3920%| 1 5 o | 6 |1667%| 12 22 | o | 34 |3520%
ST. JUDE COLLEGE-
DASMARINAS. CAVITE, 3 5 o | 8 |3750%| o 0 o | o |o000% | 3 5 o | & |3750%
INC.
EEE'TGEARO EDUCATION 1 1 0o | 2 |[5000%| o 1 0 1 | 000% | 1 2 0 | 3 |3333%
THE FAMILY CLINIC, INC.| 31 5 1 | 37 |e378%| o 7 o | 7 |oo00% | 31 12 | 1 | 44 |7045%
THE GOOD SAMARITAN
COLLEGES- 3 3 o | 6 |5000%| o0 5 o | 5 |o0o00%| 3 8 o | 11 |27.21%
CABANATUAN CITY
UNCIANO COLLEGES &
GENERAL HOSPITAL- 0 5 o | 5 |o000% | 2 3 o | 5 |4000%| 2 8 o | 10 |2000%
MANILA
UNCIANO COLLEGES &
MEDICAL CENTER- 2 1 0o | 3 |ese7%| o 1 o | 1 |o0o00% | 2 2 o | 4 |5000%
ANTIPOLO
UNIVERSIDAD DE . .
P AMBOANGA (for ZAEC) | © 3 0| 9 |eser%| 7 3 0o | 10 [70.00%| 13 6 0o | 19 |6842%
UNIVERSITY OF
PERPETUAL HELP . , ,
R 14 17 | o | 31 |4516% | 4 7 0 | 11 |3636%| 18 24 | o | 42 | 4286%
PINAS
UNIVERSITY OF
PERPETUAL HELP 5 1 0 | & |8333%| 2 13 | 0o | 15 |1333%| 7 14 | o | 21 |3333%
SYSTEM-LAGUNA
WORLD CITI COLLEGES,
QUEZON CITY(QUEZON | 8 2 o | 10 |8000%| o0 0 o | o |o0o00%| s 2 o | 10 |80.00%
CITY M.C.C)

NOTHING FOLLOWS




