PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

June 2013 RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGIST LICENSURE EXAMINATION

The performance of schools in the June 2013 Radiologic Technologist Licensure Examination in alphabetical order as per R.A. 8981 otherwise known as PRC Modernization Act of 2000 Section 7(m) "To monitor the performance of schools in licensure examinations and publish the results thereof in a newspaper of national circulation" is as follows: (Any discrepancy in the report is not intentional on the part of the Commission, but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the examinees themselves. Concerned schools may write the Commission for correction.)

		FIRS			REP	ERS		OVERALL PERFORMANCE							
SCHOOL	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED
AGO FOUNDATION COLLEGE	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
AGO MEDICAL & EDUCATIONAL CENTER- BICOL CHRISTIAN COLL.OF MED	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%
ASIAN COLLEGE FOUNDATION-BUTUAN CITY	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
BUTUAN DOCTORS COLLEGE (BUTUAN DR. HSP. SCH. OF NRSNG.)	1	1	0	2	50.00%	2	0	0	2	100.00%	3	1	0	4	75.00%
CALAYAN EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION INC.(for. MED.CTR.LUCENA)	1	1	0	2	50.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	1	3	0	4	25.00%
CARTHEL SCIENCE EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION,INC. (for.OLRA)	11	3	0	14	78.57%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	11	4	0	15	73.33%
CDH ALLIED MEDICAL COLLEGES (FOR.CALAMBA DOCTORS)	14	0	0	14	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	14	100.00%
CEBU DOCTORS UNIVERSITY	11	4	0	15	73.33%	1	4	0	5	20.00%	12	8	0	20	60.00%
CENTRAL LUZON DOCTOR'S HOSPITAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION	18	4	0	22	81.82%	2	4	0	6	33.33%	20	8	0	28	71.43%
COLEGIO DE STA. CATALINA DE ALEJANDRIA	1	0	0	1	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%
DAGUPAN COLLEGES FOUNDATION (DAGUPAN C.C.S.T.)	1	2	0	3	33.33%	1	0	0	1	100.00%	2	2	0	4	50.00%
DAVAO DOCTORS COLLEGE, INC.	36	0	0	36	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	36	0	0	36	100.00%
DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY- DASMARIÑAS	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY-HEALTH SCIENCES INSTITUTE	61	7	1	69	88.41%	4	6	0	10	40.00%	65	13	1	79	82.28%
DIPOLOG MEDICAL CENTER COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC	1	0	0	1	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%
DMMC INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, INC	4	1	0	5	80.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	4	1	0	5	80.00%
DR. CARLOS S. LANTING COLLEGE-Q. C.	6	3	0	9	66.67%	0	6	0	6	0.00%	6	9	0	15	40.00%
DR. DOMINGO B. TAMONDONG MEM. SCH., INC. SCH. OF MIDWIFERY	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%

	FIRST TIMERS						REP	ERS		OVERALL PERFORMANCE					
SCHOOL	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED
DR. GLORIA D. LACSON COLLEGES	0	2	0	2	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%
DR. P. OCAMPO COLLEGES	0	3	0	3	0.00%	1	3	0	4	25.00%	1	6	0	7	14.29%
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE-MANILA	34	8	0	42	80.95%	2	10	0	12	16.67%	36	18	0	54	66.67%
FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST COLLEGE	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%
GENERAL SANTOS DOCTORS' MEDICAL SCHOOL FOUNDATION	5	4	0	9	55.56%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	5	4	0	9	55.56%
HOLY INFANT COLLEGE	25	11	0	36	69.44%	1	3	0	4	25.00%	26	14	0	40	65.00%
ILIGAN MEDICAL CENTER COLLEGE, INC.	4	15	0	19	21.05%	1	6	0	7	14.29%	5	21	0	26	19.23%
ILOILO DOCTORS' COLLEGE	29	15	0	44	65.91%	8	33	0	41	19.51%	37	48	0	85	43.53%
LICEO DE CAGAYAN UNIVERSITY	32	2	0	34	94.12%	5	2	0	7	71.43%	37	4	0	41	90.24%
LORMA COLLEGE	9	1	0	10	90.00%	1	4	0	5	20.00%	10	5	0	15	66.67%
LUNA GOCO COLLEGES, INC (for.LUNA GOCO MCCI)	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
LYCEUM NORTHWESTERN- DAGUPAN CITY	6	3	0	9	66.67%	1	14	0	15	6.67%	7	17	0	24	29.17%
LYCEUM OF THE PHILIPPINES UNIVERSITY- BATANGAS,INC	2	0	0	2	100.00%	4	10	0	14	28.57%	6	10	0	16	37.50%
MANILA ADVENTIST MEDICAL CENTER & SCH. OF MEDICAL ARTS, INC	1	0	0	1	100.00%	2	2	0	4	50.00%	3	2	0	5	60.00%
MARTINEZ MEMORIAL COLLEGE	10	4	0	14	71.43%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	10	6	0	16	62.50%
MEDICAL COLLEGE OF NORTHERN PHILIPPINES	50	4	0	54	92.59%	3	13	0	16	18.75%	53	17	0	70	75.71%
MEDINA COLLEGE- OZAMIS CITY	0	4	0	4	0.00%	0	3	0	3	0.00%	0	7	0	7	0.00%
METRO SUBIC COLLEGES, INC.	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	4	0	5	20.00%	1	4	0	5	20.00%
MINDANAO SANITARIUM & HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF MEDICAL ARTS FNDTN	2	0	0	2	100.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%	2	4	0	6	33.33%
MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE-BULACAN	2	4	0	6	33.33%	4	3	0	7	57.14%	6	7	0	13	46.15%
NAZARENUS COLLEGE FOUNDATION	15	6	0	21	71.43%	0	6	0	6	0.00%	15	12	0	27	55.56%
NORTH VALLEY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC.	6	9	0	15	40.00%	2	20	0	22	9.09%	8	29	0	37	21.62%
OLIVAREZ COLLEGE- PARAÑAQUE	6	6	0	12	50.00%	0	5	0	5	0.00%	6	11	0	17	35.29%
PHILIPPINE COLLEGE OF HEALTH & SCIENCES	5	8	0	13	38.46%	4	18	0	22	18.18%	9	26	0	35	25.71%
PHILIPPINE REHAB.INSTITUTE FOUNDATION, INC GUAGUA,PAMP.	9	1	0	10	90.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	9	2	0	11	81.82%
PLT COLLEGE, INC	8	1	1	10	80.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	8	3	1	12	66.67%
RIVERSIDE COLLEGE SAINT JUDE COLLEGE-	15	14	0	29	51.72%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	15	16	0	31	48.39%
MANILA SAINT LOUIS	17	1	0	18	94.44%	0	7	0	7	0.00%	17	8	0	25	68.00%
UNIVERSITY	4	0	0	4	100.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%	5	0	0	5	100.00%

		FIRS			REP	PEATE	ERS		OVERALL PERFORMANCE						
SCHOOL	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED
SOUTHEAST ASIAN COLLEGE (UDMC)	24	10	0	34	70.59%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	24	12	0	36	66.67%
ST. ALEXIUS COLLEGE (for.DOCTORS CHSF,INC)	11	17	0	28	39.29%	1	5	0	6	16.67%	12	22	0	34	35.29%
ST. JUDE COLLEGE- DASMARIÑAS, CAVITE, INC.	3	5	0	8	37.50%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	3	5	0	8	37.50%
SURIGAO EDUCATION CENTER	1	1	0	2	50.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	1	2	0	3	33.33%
THE FAMILY CLINIC, INC.	31	5	1	37	83.78%	0	7	0	7	0.00%	31	12	1	44	70.45%
THE GOOD SAMARITAN COLLEGES- CABANATUAN CITY	3	3	0	6	50.00%	0	5	0	5	0.00%	3	8	0	11	27.27%
UNCIANO COLLEGES & GENERAL HOSPITAL- MANILA	0	5	0	5	0.00%	2	3	0	5	40.00%	2	8	0	10	20.00%
UNCIANO COLLEGES & MEDICAL CENTER- ANTIPOLO	2	1	0	3	66.67%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	2	2	0	4	50.00%
UNIVERSIDAD DE ZAMBOANGA (for.ZAEC)	6	3	0	9	66.67%	7	3	0	10	70.00%	13	6	0	19	68.42%
UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA-LAS PINAS	14	17	0	31	45.16%	4	7	0	11	36.36%	18	24	0	42	42.86%
UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM-LAGUNA	5	1	0	6	83.33%	2	13	0	15	13.33%	7	14	0	21	33.33%
WORLD CITI COLLEGES, QUEZON CITY(QUEZON CITY M.C.C)	8	2	0	10	80.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	8	2	0	10	80.00%

NOTHING FOLLOWS-----